LRG3
DESCRIPTION
3" Round Regressed Gimbal LED Applications Sloped Ceilings up to 20°, General Lighting
With Integral Driver In Connection Box Energy Used 7.5 W
Gimbal Yet Air-Tight Without Housing Needed Color Temperature 2700 | 3000 | 3500 | 4100 | 5000 | DTW | 5CCT
Light Output  580  |  600  |  620  |  630  |  650  |  500
FEATURES & BENEFITS Halogen Equivalent 50 W
2 1/2" Deep - Install Where Ceiling Space Is Limited Beam Angle 38° or 15° with 20° tilt and 360° rotation

 Flat Rough-In Plate - cat # RIP312
 Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars
ORDERING GUIDE    Example: LRG3 - 30K - WH  - cat # FRP312
  CCT Trim Finish Beam Angle
LRG3 - xxK - xx    -
2700K   27K WH for 38° leave blank
3000K   30K BK - 15D spot 15° COMPLIANCE
3500K   35K
4000K   40K Type IC
5000K   50K Air-Tight
DTW 3K-2K   32K
5CCT   5CCT
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
3" Round Regressed Gimbal LED 7.5W
Project:
Location:
Cat #:                                                               Qty:
Notes:
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
USA Patent # US 10,344,952 B2    |    Canada Patent # 2,967,954
SPECIFICATION
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
             Type IC, Wet & Air-Tight
   User selectable 27-30-35-40-50K